

# Assure Lock®

for Andersen® patio doors‡





An ASSA ABLOY Group brand ASSA ABLOY



# Assure Loc

for Andersen® patio doors‡

# Security. Convenience. Control.



### One-Touch Locking

Lock up without the hassle of keys by simply tapping the keypad.



#### **Key Free**

No cylinder means no lost keys and no pick and bump break-ins.



#### **Battery Back-Up**

Never lose power, the lock can be energized with a 9V battery.



### **VeriLock® Security Sensors**

Know whether your doors are open, closed, locked or unlocked.\*



### **Smart Home Integration**

Monitor, lock and unlock from anywhere.\*\*







The Yale Assure App utilizes Bluetooth® Z-Wave® wireless communication protocol compatible

Available Finish



‡ Available on select hinged doors, see your supplier for details.

\* When properly configured and maintained with a professionally installed security system and/or self-monitoring system compatible with Honeywell® 5800 controls. See yourdealer for more information.

\*\* Using the Yale Assure App and/or when enrolled witha compatible home automation or security system.

All marks where denoted are trademarks of their respective owners. Yale manufactures and supports the limited warranty for Yale Assure Joseph Carlo Proposed and the Proposed Professional Systems. for Yale Assure Lock for Andersen patio doors.

Yale® and Assure Lock® are registered trademarks of ASSA ABLOY Residential Group. Other products' brand names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners and are mentioned for reference purposes only. 
© Copyright 2018. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Residential Group is prohibited.